
Rank Player's Name

Top 30 

Games 

TGSP w/par 

or better

Bonus #1 

LOWEST 

AVG SCORE

Bonus #2 

LONGEST 

DRIVE

1 KEVIN HICKS 1,387,232 '-21.67 379.69 $600.00

2 TREVOR HODGSON 1,347,525 '-25.83 484.53 $450.00

3 ROBERT BROWN 1,225,327 '-28 440.53 $300.00

4 MICHAEL STAPLETON 1,111,317 '-24.7 391.89 $200.00

5 MATT JOHNSTON 1,104,460 '-22.13 391.92 $200.00

6 CRAIG LEVIS 953,683 '-26.93 451.17 $175.00

7 CHRIS NEWLAND 821,778 '-20 384.72 $175.00

8 BRAD FREEMAN 708,507 '-25 404.61 $150.00

9 JUSTIN COULTER 693,429 '-9.7 371 $150.00

10 JASON FEE 357,646 '-21.16 401.89 $125.00

11 SCOTT MACDONALD 293,350 '-21.28 455.64 $125.00

12 MURRAY SCHMIDT 270,892 '-15.47 426.72 $100.00

13 DERYK SIDORUK 264,266 '-11.23 374.92 $100.00

14 JUSTIN CLARK 258,313 '-18.13 411.86 $100.00

15 CHRISTIAN TETREAULT 242,091 '-17.84 394.11 $100.00

16 PAUL JONES 226,415 '-13.86 423.92 $75.00

17 MARK PAVLICK 219,605 '-19.14 432.75 $75.00

18 DANIEL OSBORNE 216,634 '-18.5 382.75 $75.00

19 TOD D. 204,996 '-19.52 392.53 $75.00

20 TAYLOR FLEMING 189,161 '-19.64 388.33 $75.00

21 BRIAN WEST 182,987 '-19.11 398.14 $50.00

22 NATHAN SHOULTS 174,937 '-20.11 404.94 $50.00

23 JASON EAPEN 135,188 '-14.06 416.72 $50.00

24 DOUG TODD 126,980 '-8.19 418.42 $50.00

25 DEAN MALINOWSKI 121,897 '-19.11 477.61 $50.00

26 KRISTIN JONES 120,100 '-12.28 386.25 $25.00

27 MITCH STANLEY 108,225 '-17.14 387.47 $25.00

28 DEANNA MILNE 108,222 '-9.25 396.92 $25.00

29 JIM RICHARDS 105,054 '-12.25 425.92 $25.00

30 JASON HUBER 100,505 '-11.8 407.92 $25.00

31 BRENDAN KARY 100,139 '-15.83 401.11 $25.00

32 BRIAN HICKS 93,753 '-17.89 375.17 $25.00

33 TODD LAMBROS 88,803 '-20.75 404.19 $25.00
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34 JASON BAIN 86,338 '-16.81 432.42 $25.00

35 JAMES SCOTT 84,006 '-24.67 417.31 $25.00

36 KEVIN HAVILAND 73,764 '-14.92 402.33

37 KIEL R 71,961 '-18.85 437.42

38 FRANCOIS AUGER 70,838 '-22.5 425.33

39 DONALD GRANT 69,428 '-12.77 392.94

40 JOHN TAYLOR 62,914 '-15.9 532.97

41 WALTER LAROCKE 61,631 '-14.69 409.22

42 LANDON KIPP 59,520 '-15.86 401.92

43 DAN DAVIDSON 56,952 '-24.33 397.28

44 TOMAS HARE 56,837 '-22.67 432.69

45 ALBERT LEE 52,692 '-12.4 391.33

46 JOE BLACK 52,445 '-11.36 414.69

47 BOB MCCRAE 51,250 '-15.86 399.61

48 PETER CHAPMAN 50,959 '-10.5 392.36

49 KEVIN VILLENEUVE 49,158 '-13.5 413.28

50 DARRELL W 48,973 '-9.33 379.31

51 MIKE DEJONGE 47,420 '-14.5 381.47

52 JEREMY SKAGEN 43,460 '-13.87 425.61

53 DEREK MACBETH 40,918 '-3.7 430.61

54 DENNY BROOKS 40,805 '-8.17 404.83

55 EDWIN BROOKS 40,567 '-8.83 422.42

56 LARRY TOMASZYK 38,633 '-13 391.14

57 SARAH HIBBS 37,659 1.42 386.22

58 JAXSON S 37,452 '-5.67 380.28

59 CAMERON FRASER 37,226 '-15.75 418.92

60 TOM MAKAROV 37,029 '-16.67 428.31

61 WES LENNOX 36,202 '-13.2 427.53

62 AMY LANGERHOLZ 35,210 '-5.67 394.42

63 JAMES HEFFERNAN 33,502 '-12.67 424.28

64 DEREK HERRERA 33,134 '-17.5 411.42

65 JAIMIE TINLING 33,060 '-4.64 371.47

66 SCOTT SMITH 31,426 '-7.25 425

67 CHRISTOPHER LEVESQUE 29,696 '-14.5 377.86

68 JEROLD MATHEWS 29,505 '-12.64 428.83

69 MARK ROGERS 28,832 '-15.4 391.31

70 STEVE COVE 28,461 '-13.7 402.28

71 RICKY MACDONALD 27,087 '-16.33 401.86

72 COLIN MCINTOSH 26,470 '-9 372.75

73 JAYCE BAIN 25,092 2 423.08



74 JOHN CRNKOVIC 24,096 '-16.2 391.06

75 JERRY HEAD 22,325 '-15.33 385.28

76 JOHN OBRIGEWITSCH 22,100 '-7.43 385.5

77 JOSH MELNYK 21,214 '-20 379.78

78 MATT HALL 20,380 '-7.6 390.08

79 EVAN BOOTH 20,191 '-4 376.19

80 SHAWN BALDWIN 19,937 '-4.75 378.75

81 CHRIS DEMPSTER 19,683 '-14 405.33

82 JAY COWDERY 19,661 '-7 376.75

83 BRETT HUCKERBY 19,486 '-12 373.75

84 DOUG BROWN 19,337 '-11.5 374.53

85 WAYNE HEAD 19,145 '-13.67 397.19

86 JOEL POLZEN 18,661 '-11.29 415.17

87 KAYLA HICKS 18,391 '-14.4 358.42

88 BRUCE BENHAM 18,057 '-12.4 400.61

89 JOHN HIBBS 17,518 1 389.36

90 BRAD SOMMERS 17,170 '-10 378.58

91 MATTHEW BURTON 16,451 '-3.67 398.53

92 DEXTER DUMAIS 15,846 '-0.25 353.53

93 SHERRY BRILLON 15,828 '-5 351.06

94 NATHAN BERKO 15,552 '-6.9 397.44

95 DANIEL JAMES 15,382 '-18.33 408.67

96 MIKE KYLE 15,010 '-12.2 431.92

97 THOMAS SOHIER 13,865 '-14.5 391.5

98 COLIN MILNE 13,857 '-11.29 406.5

99 JASON BARNES 13,715 '-0.4 379.58

100 ADAM HOEY 13,110 3.5 360.03

101 PAUL WORBY 12,936 '-9.8 399.61

102 IAN MCGUIRE 12,475 '-3 372.89

103 GLENN MOORE 12,394 '-7.6 399.39

104 MARK WEBSTER 11,625 '-14 375.81

105 JEANMICHEL AUGER 11,364 '-19 422.89

106 JASON MUMA 10,998 '-20.5 384.28

107 RANDY HECK 10,969 '-12 384.22

108 TOM MANDIC 10,764 '-2.25 371.56

109 JOHNNY DEL BRAVO 10,356 '-6.25 359.5

110 RICK MARCHANT 10,254 1.67 388.14

111 BRENT HARRISON 9,808 '-11.83 420.83

112 AHEWAZ PARDHAN 9,600 '-7.5 366.58

113 STEVEN BEEK 8,034 3 384.81



114 LEN AUSTIN 7,371 '-0.22 399.58

115 KEITH HORT 7,333 '-7 391.31

116 MATHEW HOWARD 5,887 '-19 389.64

117 TOM SARLES 5,603 4 331.89

118 BRYCE STEPHENS 4,931 '-4.33 379.61

119 COLIN FRENCH 4,368 '-18 347.22

120 VIC SOMMERS 4,321 '-6.5 370.39

121 DARRIN HURST 4,176 '-1.5 398.69

122 TANYA BHATTACHERJEE 4,061 0 372.78

123 MITCHELL STANLEY 3,770 '-19 405.5

124 TANNER DUMAIS 3,538 '-9.75 347.44

125 SPENCER EHLERT 3,515 '-12 380.42

126 DAVID SLATER 3,225 '-13 399.33

127 TIM MACKAY 2,911 '-16 379.28

128 DAVID WAYNE 2,902 '-5.75 373.31

129 AKEF HAZIME 2,782 '-17.33 383.17

130 NEIL DORE 2,664 '-10 393.61

131 KRISTEN JUDGE 0 '-18.5 419.75

132 CHAD VOSBURGH 0 '-18 362.75

133 JOSH PALYCHUK 0 '-16.33 420.81

134 ADAM ONYSYK 0 '-16 369.36

135 BRAD CLARK 0 '-16 356.89

136 MIKE MCKEOWN 0 '-14.33 412.39

137 EVAN BERGER 0 '-13 412.17

138 KYLE MRAZEK 0 '-13 403.97

139 MATTHEW MCRAE 0 '-12.67 381.81

140 SCOTT CALDER 0 '-12 399.39

141 BRENT L 0 '-12 365.89

142 KRAIG ANDERSON 0 '-11.5 350.03

143 SCOTT HENDERSON 0 '-10 353.17

144 KALEL KENT 0 '-10 353.03

145 TYLER MEYER 0 '-9.5 374

146 DAVE TAYLOR 0 '-9 390.47

147 RYAN HALL 0 '-9 366.22

148 MIKE G 0 '-8 351.06

149 JAMES ROBERGE 0 '-7.33 400.78

150 MICHAEL KOLLA 0 '-7 343.92

151 WALT TANTELSHANTER 0 '-6.5 381.58

152 LISA HEAD 0 '-5.33 366.81

153 MARC D 0 '-4 381.94



154 JOEL ERESMAN 0 '-4 327.83

155 TYLER G 0 '-3 389.17

156 MICHAEL HARVEY 0 '-3 365.31

157 DOUG BAUMGARTNER 0 '-3 361

158 JAKE D 0 '-1 378.94

159 WILLIAM RINGLAND 0 '-1 330.42

160 BRANDON LOCKHART 0 0 374.67

161 DOUGLAS LAMB 0 1 370.86

162 DECLAN C 0 1 342.69

163 RICHARD LASBY 0 2 404.14

164 TREVOR MURRAY 0 2 346.75

165 MIKE DUNCAN 0 3 385.31

166 CHRIS BRAYTON 0 3 382.64

167 NEIL STUART 0 3 354.58

168 VICTORIA GANUELAS 0 3 334.56

169 JASON SELINGER 0 3.5 363.39

170 CHRIS DEMERIA 0 4 361.58

171 STEPHANIE QUINTON 0 8 375.81

172 ARTHUR WILSON 0 9 371.25

173 LAUREN FISH 0 9 357.42

174 CASSIDY CARMEN 0 10 343.89

175 KELSEY PAPEO 0 15 304.53

176 CHRIS H 0 18 339.69

177 BENJAMEN BOYLE 0 19.5 390.97

178 OTIS CROFT 0 25 345.42

179 SHANE B 0 28 342.17
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